
 

Wednesday 01 Sep 2021 - Tuesday 07 Sep 2021 (week 36)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail

1 Samboys Potato Chips 175g $1.98 ½ $1.97 $1.13 per 100g

2 SPC Baked Beans & Spaghetti 420/425g $0.83 ½ $0.82 N/A

3 Mars/Nestle/Violet Crumble Medium Bars 35-56g $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

4 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 2L $1.38 2 for $5 $1.25 per 1L

5 Cadbury Favourites 334/373g $8.00 ½ $6.99 N/A

6 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 24pk $4.00 $8.99 21¢ per 100sh

7 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g $0.30 $1.69 42¢ per 100g

Television Advertised  - Fri 03 Sep 

8 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised

1 Zoosh Dip 185g $0.51 $1.99 $1.08 per 100g

2 Golden North Simply Indulge Ice Cream 2L $3.80 $5.99 30¢ per 100mL

3 Tetley Tea Cup Bag 100pk $2.20 $2.99 $1.66 per 100g

4 Fab Laundry Powder 1kg or Liquid 900mL/1L $0.76 $3.99 N/A

Facebook Advertised - Great Specials

1 Samboys Potato Chips 175g $1.98 ½ $1.97 $1.13 per 100g

2 SPC Baked Beans & Spaghetti 420/425g $0.83 ½ $0.82 N/A

3 Patties Party Pies/Sausage Rolls 12pk $4.34 ½ $4.25 N/A

4 Herbal Essences Shampoo/Conditioner 300mL $3.51 ½ $2.99 $1.00 per 100mL

Facebook Advertised - Father's Day

1 Cadbury Favourites 334/373g $8.00 ½ $6.99 N/A

2 Celebrations/Maltesers/M&M's Peanut Gift Box 320-460g $6.01 ½ $5.99 N/A

3 Ferrero Rocher Collection 172g/Rocher Gift Box 200g $5.40 $8.99 N/A

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header - Father's Day

1 Celebrations/Maltesers/M&M's Peanut Gift Box 320-460g $6.01 ½ $5.99 N/A

2 Cadbury Favourites 334/373g $8.00 ½ $6.99 N/A

Friday Catalogue Email - Beef Stroganoff Recipe

1 Beef Rump Steak (Meat) $19.99kg N/A

2 MasterFoods Recipe Base Pouches 175g $0.21 $1.99 $1.14 per 100g

Website Banner

1 SPC Baked Beans & Spaghetti 420/425g $0.83 ½ $0.82 N/A

2 Samboys Potato Chips 175g $1.98 ½ $1.97 $1.13 per 100g

Radio Advertised

1 Celebrations/Maltesers/M&M's Peanut Gift Box 320-460g $6.01 ½ $5.99 N/A

2 Cadbury Favourites 334/373g $8.00 ½ $6.99 N/A

3 SPC Baked Beans & Spaghetti 420/425g $0.83 ½ $0.82 N/A

4 Herbal Essences Shampoo/Conditioner 300mL $3.51 ½ $2.99 $1.00 per 100mL

5 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 2L $1.38 2 for $5 $1.25 per 1L

6 Raguletto Pasta Sauce 500g $0.50 $1.49 30¢ per 100g

TV/Digital
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Wednesday 01 Sep 2021 - Tuesday 07 Sep 2021 (week 36)

TV/Digital

7 Devondale Butter Pat 500g $1.51 $4.99 $1.00 per 100g

8 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 24pk $4.00 $8.99 21¢ per 100sh
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 01 Sep 2021 - Tuesday 07 Sep 2021 (week 36)

Thursday 02 Sep - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail

1 Nescafé Coffee Gold 100g/Blend 43 140/150g $4.00 $5.99 N/A

2 Raguletto Pasta Sauce 500g $0.50 $1.49 30¢ per 100g

3 Devondale Butter Pat 500g $1.51 $4.99 $1.00 per 100g

Friday 03 Sep - Mercury - (Market Fresh)

1 William's Bread 800-900g (POT) LPE $3.99 N/A

2 Beef Rump Steak (Meat) Digital $19.99kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Friday 03 Sep - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)

1 William's Bread 800-900g (POT) LPE $3.99 N/A

2 Beef Rump Steak (Meat) Digital $19.99kg N/A

3 KRC Champagne Ham (Deli) $12.99kg N/A

Friday 03 Sep - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)

1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Saturday 04 Sep - ALL PRESS

1 M&M's/Maltesers/Pods/Mars Fun Size Bags 130-216g $1.86 $2.99 N/A

2 Coca-Cola 375mL 30pk $6.50 $20.49 $1.82 per 1L

3 (T)Steggles Crunchy Chicken Burger 400g $5.01 ½ $4.99 $12.48 per 1kg

Saturday 04 Sep - Mercury Front Page

1 Samboys Potato Chips 175g TV $1.98 ½ $1.97 $1.13 per 100g

2 Cadbury Favourites 334/373g TV $8.00 ½ $6.99 N/A

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 01 Sep 2021 - Tuesday 07 Sep 2021 (week 36)

Front Save % Off Retail

1 Samboys Potato Chips 175g TV $1.98 ½ $1.97 $1.13 per 100g

2 SPC Baked Beans & Spaghetti 420/425g TV $0.83 ½ $0.82 N/A

3 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 24pk TV $4.00 $8.99 21¢ per 100sh

4 Herbal Essences Shampoo/Conditioner 300mL Digital $3.51 ½ $2.99 $1.00 per 100mL

5 Beef Rump Steak (Meat) Digital $19.99kg N/A

Page 2 - Meat &  Produce

1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

4 JC's Mixed Nuts Salted/Unsalted 350g (Produce) $1.90 $7.99ea $22.83 per 1kg

5 Scottsdale Pork Boneless Pork Scotch Roast (Meat) $16.99kg N/A

6 PFD Minted Lamb Forequarter Chops (Meat) $17.99kg N/A

7 Nichols Chicken Tenders (Tray) (Meat) $11.99kg N/A

8 Natural Country Corned Silverside (Meat) $9.99kg N/A

Page 3 - Deli & Bakery

1 KRC Champagne Ham (Deli) Press $12.99kg N/A

2 Pandani Premium Boneless Leg Ham (Deli) $19.99kg N/A

3 Pandani Rindless Middle Bacon (Deli) $15.99kg N/A

4 Aldinga Red Gum Smoked Turkey Breast (Deli) $26.99kg N/A

5 Mission Pizza Base 400g $1.50 $3.99 $1.00 per 100g

6 William's Bread 800-900g (POT) LPE $3.99 N/A

7 Cripps Fruit Buns 6pk (POT) $1.00 $3.99 67¢ per 1ea

8 Central Cake Co Fingers 6pk (POT) $2.00 $6.99 N/A

Page 4

1 Mars/Nestle/Violet Crumble Medium Bars 35-56g TV $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

2 Menz JeliChocs 130g (NEW) $2.44 ½ $2.25 $1.73 per 100g

3 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g  $1.51 $3.49 N/A

4 Arnott's Family Value Chocolate Biscuits 365g $1.01 $4.49 $1.23 per 100g

5 Arnott's Shapes/Savoy/Jatz 140-250g $0.71 $2.49 N/A

6 Uncle Tobys Le Snak 12pk/Muesli Bars Value 15pk $1.10 $5.49 N/A

7 Pringles Chips 134g $1.01 $2.99 $2.23 per 100g

8 Twisties/Burger Rings/Toobs/Cheetos 125-270g $0.50 $3.49 N/A

9 Coca-Cola 375mL 30pk Press $6.50 $20.49 $1.82 per 1L

10 Monster Energy Drink 500mL 4pk $5.80 $6.99 $3.50 per 1L

11 Cottee's Cordial Syrup Double Concentrate 1L $0.36 $3.99 $3.99 per 1L

12 Powerade Sports Drink 1L $2.76 $2.99 $2.99 per 1L

Page 5

1 Nescafé Coffee Gold 100g/Blend 43 140/150g Press $4.00 $5.99 N/A

2 Nestle Condensed Milk 395-410g $0.56 $2.99 N/A

3 Cadbury Baking Blocks 180g/Chips 200g/Melts 225g $1.06 $2.99 N/A

4 Nestle Milo Cereal Protein 600g $4.26 ½ $3.99 67¢ per 100g

5 Kellogg's Corn Flakes 220g $1.11 $1.99 90¢ per 100g

6 Fountain Specialty Sauce 250mL $0.71 $1.99 80¢ per 100mL

7 San Remo Pasta 375/500g $0.35 $2.25 N/A

8 Raguletto Pasta Sauce 500g Press $0.50 $1.49 30¢ per 100g
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 01 Sep 2021 - Tuesday 07 Sep 2021 (week 36)

9 Maggi Cup Noodles 58-65g $0.55 $1.25 N/A

10 Safcol Responsibly Fished Tuna 425g $1.21 $3.49 $8.21 per 1kg

11 Greenseas Canned Tuna 95g $0.76 $1.49 $15.68 per 1kg

12 Harvest Hot Pack Meals 425g $0.55 $3.49 82¢ per 100g

Page 6

1 Bega Natural Cheese Slices 500g $2.50 $7.99 $15.98 per 1kg

2 Devondale Cheese Block 500g $1.60 $6.99 $13.98 per 1kg

3 Devondale Butter Pat 500g Press $1.51 $4.99 $1.00 per 100g

4 Vita-Cee Juice 2L (POT) $0.89 $3.99 $2.00 per 1L

5 YoPRO Perform Yoghurt 175g $1.50 ½ $1.49 85¢ per 100g

6 La Famiglia Traditional Garlic Bread 400g/Slices 270g $0.50 $3.99 N/A

7 Sara Lee Cheesecake/Tiramisu 360-415g $1.41 $4.99 N/A

8 Birds Eye Deli Chips 600g $0.51 $3.49 $5.82 per 1kg

9 Sealord Frozen Fish 300-480g $2.70 $6.99 N/A

10 (T)Steggles Crunchy Chicken Burger 400g Press $5.01 ½ $4.99 $12.48 per 1kg

11 McCain Flavour Boss Pizza 490-540g $2.80 $5.99 N/A

12 On the Menu Frozen Meal 260g $1.16 $1.99 77¢ per 100g

Page 7

1 Fab Laundry Powder 1kg or Liquid 900mL/1L Digital $0.76 $3.99 N/A

2 Bic Soleil Twilight Razors 4pk/Sensitive 10pk $1.76 $2.99 N/A

3 Palmolive Naturals/Antibacterial Liquid Soap Pump 250mL $0.91 $1.99 80¢ per 100mL

4 Kleenex Wellbeing Facial Tissues 85/95s $0.61 $1.99 N/A

5 Macleans Protect Mint Toothpaste 170g $1.30 $1.99 $1.17 per 100g

6 Schwarzkopf Taft Hair Mousse/Gel/Spray 200/250g $0.56 $3.99 N/A

7 Chux Magic Eraser 8pk $2.01 ½ $1.99 25¢ per 1ea

8 Glen 20 Surface Disinfectant 300g $1.56 $6.99 $2.33 per 100g

Page 7 - Pet Food Side Panel

9 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g TV $0.30 $1.69 42¢ per 100g

10 My Dog Tray 100g $0.49 $1.00 $1.00 per 100g

Page 8  

1 Tetley Tea Cup Bag 100pk Digital $2.20 $2.99 $1.66 per 100g

2 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 2L TV $1.38 2 for $5 $1.25 per 1L

3 M&M's/Maltesers/Pods/Mars Fun Size Bags 130-216g Press $1.86 $2.99 N/A

4 Zoosh Dip 185g Digital $0.51 $1.99 $1.08 per 100g

5 Golden North Simply Indulge Ice Cream 2L Digital $3.80 $5.99 30¢ per 100mL

6 Patties Party Pies/Sausage Rolls 12pk Digital $4.34 ½ $4.25 N/A

Page 8 - Father's Day Side Panel  

7 Cadbury Favourites 334/373g TV $8.00 ½ $6.99 N/A

8 Celebrations/Maltesers/M&M's Peanut Gift Box 320-460g Digital $6.01 ½ $5.99 N/A

9 Ferrero Rocher Collection 172g/Rocher Gift Box 200g Digital $5.40 $8.99 N/A

10 (T)Lindt Excellence Mini Collection 197g $7.01 $12.99 $6.59 per 100g

Page 9 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)  

1 Lindt Lindor Bags 123-130g LPE $6.75 N/A

2 Red Bull Energy Drink 250mL LPE $2.49 $9.96 per 1L

3 Morning Sun Muesli 650g LPE $3.49 54¢ per 100g

4 Bundaberg White Sugar 1kg LPE $2.00 20¢ per 100g
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 01 Sep 2021 - Tuesday 07 Sep 2021 (week 36)

5 President Cheese 200g LPE $6.00 $30.00 per 1kg

6 Tibaldi Signature Ham off the Bone 120g LPE $3.75 $31.25 per 1kg

7 U by Kotex Pads/Tampons 10-16pk LPE $4.00 N/A

Page 10 - Beef Stroganoff Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)

1 Beef Rump Steak (Meat) Digital $19.99kg N/A

2 MasterFoods Recipe Base Pouches 175g Digital $0.21 $1.99 $1.14 per 100g

Page 11 - Cadbury Caramilk Ice Cream Full Page (Digital Only)

1 Cadbury Ice Cream 4pk (feat. Caramilk) $2.00 $6.99 N/A
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 01 Sep 2021 - Tuesday 07 Sep 2021 (week 36)

Front Page Save % Off Retail

1 Samboys Potato Chips 175g TV $1.98 ½ $1.97 $1.13 per 100g

2 SPC Baked Beans & Spaghetti 420/425g TV $0.83 ½ $0.82 N/A

3 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 24pk TV $4.00 $8.99 21¢ per 100sh

4 Herbal Essences Shampoo/Conditioner 300mL Digital $3.51 ½ $2.99 $1.00 per 100mL

5 Beef Rump Steak (Meat) Digital $19.99kg N/A

Page 2

1 Mars/Nestle/Violet Crumble Medium Bars 35-56g TV $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

2 M&M's/Maltesers/Pods/Mars Fun Size Bags 130-216g Press $1.86 $2.99 N/A

3 Arnott's Family Value Chocolate Biscuits 365g $1.01 $4.49 $1.23 per 100g

4 Arnott's Shapes/Savoy/Jatz 140-250g $0.71 $2.49 N/A

5 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 2L TV $1.38 2 for $5 $1.25 per 1L

6 Coca-Cola 375mL 30pk Press $6.50 $20.49 $1.82 per 1L

7 Monster Energy Drink 500mL 4pk $5.80 $6.99 $3.50 per 1L

8 Cottee's Cordial Syrup Double Concentrate 1L $0.36 $3.99 $3.99 per 1L

Page 2 - Father's Day Side Panel

9 Cadbury Favourites 334/373g TV $8.00 ½ $6.99 N/A

10 Celebrations/Maltesers/M&M's Peanut Gift Box 320-460g Digital $6.01 ½ $5.99 N/A

11 Ferrero Rocher Collection 172g/Rocher Gift Box 200g Digital $5.40 $8.99 N/A

Page 3

1 Tetley Tea Cup Bag 100pk Digital $2.20 $2.99 $1.66 per 100g

2 Nescafé Coffee Gold 100g/Blend 43 140/150g Press $4.00 $5.99 N/A

3 San Remo Pasta 375/500g $0.35 $2.25 N/A

4 Raguletto Pasta Sauce 500g Press $0.50 $1.49 30¢ per 100g

5 Kleenex Wellbeing Facial Tissues 85/95s $0.61 $1.99 N/A

6 Bic Soleil Twilight Razors 4pk/Sensitive 10pk $1.76 $2.99 N/A

7 Fab Laundry Powder 1kg or Liquid 900mL/1L Digital $0.76 $3.99 N/A

8 Chux Magic Eraser 8pk $2.01 ½ $1.99 25¢ per 1ea

Page 3 - Pet Food Side Panel

9 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g TV $0.30 $1.69 42¢ per 100g

10 My Dog Tray 100g $0.49 $1.00 $1.00 per 100g

Page 4 

1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

3 JC's Mixed Nuts Salted/Unsalted 350g (Produce) $1.90 $7.99ea $22.83 per 1kg

4 William's Bread 800-900g (POT) LPE $3.99 N/A

5 Zoosh Dip 185g Digital $0.51 $1.99 $1.08 per 100g

6 Devondale Butter Pat 500g Press $1.51 $4.99 $1.00 per 100g

7 Devondale Cheese Block 500g $1.60 $6.99 $13.98 per 1kg

8 Golden North Simply Indulge Ice Cream 2L Digital $3.80 $5.99 30¢ per 100mL

9 (T)Steggles Crunchy Chicken Burger 400g Press $5.01 ½ $4.99 $12.48 per 1kg

10 Patties Party Pies/Sausage Rolls 12pk Digital $4.34 ½ $4.25 N/A

Page 5 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)

1 Lindt Lindor Bags 123-130g LPE $6.75 N/A

2 Red Bull Energy Drink 250mL LPE $2.49 $9.96 per 1L
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 01 Sep 2021 - Tuesday 07 Sep 2021 (week 36)

3 Morning Sun Muesli 650g LPE $3.49 54¢ per 100g

4 Bundaberg White Sugar 1kg LPE $2.00 20¢ per 100g

5 President Cheese 200g LPE $6.00 $30.00 per 1kg

6 Tibaldi Signature Ham off the Bone 120g LPE $3.75 $31.25 per 1kg

7 U by Kotex Pads/Tampons 10-16pk LPE $4.00 N/A

Page 6 - Beef Stroganoff Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)

1 Beef Rump Steak (Meat) Digital $19.99kg N/A

2 MasterFoods Recipe Base Pouches 175g Digital $0.21 $1.99 $1.14 per 100g

Page 7 - Cadbury Caramilk Ice Cream Full Page (Digital Only)

1 Cadbury Ice Cream 4pk (feat. Caramilk) $2.00 $6.99 N/A
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 01 Sep 2021 - Tuesday 07 Sep 2021 (week 36)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail

1 !William's Bread 800-900g (POT) LPE $3.99 N/A

2 (T)Steggles Crunchy Chicken Burger 400g $4.99 $12.48 per 1kg

3 Cadbury Favourites 334/373g TV $6.99 N/A

4 Celebrations/Maltesers/M&M's Peanut Gift Box 320-460g Digital $5.99 N/A

5 Coca-Cola 375mL 30pk $20.49 $1.82 per 1L

6 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 2L TV 2 for $5 $1.25 per 1L

7 Devondale Butter Pat 500g $4.99 $1.00 per 100g

8 Fab Laundry Powder 1kg or Liquid 900mL/1L Digital $3.99 N/A

9 Ferrero Rocher Collection 172g/Rocher Gift Box 200g Digital $8.99 N/A

10 Golden North Simply Indulge Ice Cream 2L Digital $5.99 30¢ per 100mL

11 Herbal Essences Shampoo/Conditioner 300mL Digital $2.99 $1.00 per 100mL

12 M&M's/Maltesers/Pods/Mars Fun Size Bags 130-216g $2.99 N/A

13 Mars/Nestle/Violet Crumble Medium Bars 35-56g TV $1.00 N/A

14 MasterFoods Recipe Base Pouches 175g Digital $1.99 $1.14 per 100g

15 Nescafé Coffee Gold 100g/Blend 43 140/150g $5.99 N/A

16 Patties Party Pies/Sausage Rolls 12pk Digital $4.25 N/A

17 Raguletto Pasta Sauce 500g $1.49 30¢ per 100g

18 Samboys Potato Chips 175g TV $1.97 $1.13 per 100g

19 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 24pk TV $8.99 21¢ per 100sh

20 SPC Baked Beans & Spaghetti 420/425g TV $0.82 N/A

21 Tetley Tea Cup Bag 100pk Digital $2.99 $1.66 per 100g

22 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g TV $1.69 42¢ per 100g

23 Zoosh Dip 185g Digital $1.99 $1.08 per 100g

Press
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Catalogue

Wednesday 01 Sep 2021 - Tuesday 07 Sep 2021 (week 36)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail

1 (T)Lindt Excellence Mini Collection 197g $12.99 $6.59 per 100g

2 Arnott's Family Value Chocolate Biscuits 365g $4.49 $1.23 per 100g

3 Arnott's Shapes/Savoy/Jatz 140-250g $2.49 N/A

4 Bega Natural Cheese Slices 500g $7.99 $15.98 per 1kg

5 Bic Soleil Twilight Razors 4pk/Sensitive 10pk $2.99 N/A

6 Birds Eye Deli Chips 600g $3.49 $5.82 per 1kg

7 Bundaberg White Sugar 1kg LPE $2.00 20¢ per 100g

8 Cadbury Baking Blocks 180g/Chips 200g/Melts 225g $2.99 N/A

9 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g $3.49 N/A

10 Cadbury Ice Cream 4pk (feat. Caramilk) $6.99 N/A

11 Central Cake Co Fingers 6pk (POT) $6.99 N/A

12 Chux Magic Eraser 8pk $1.99 25¢ per 1ea

13 Cottee's Cordial Syrup Double Concentrate 1L $3.99 $3.99 per 1L

14 Cripps Fruit Buns 6pk (POT) $3.99 67¢ per 1ea

15 Devondale Cheese Block 500g $6.99 $13.98 per 1kg

16 Fountain Specialty Sauce 250mL $1.99 80¢ per 100mL

17 Glen 20 Surface Disinfectant 300g $6.99 $2.33 per 100g

18 Greenseas Canned Tuna 95g $1.49 $15.68 per 1kg

19 Harvest Hot Pack Meals 425g $3.49 82¢ per 100g

20 Kellogg's Corn Flakes 220g $1.99 90¢ per 100g

21 Kleenex Wellbeing Facial Tissues 85/95s $1.99 N/A

22 La Famiglia Traditional Garlic Bread 400g/Slices 270g $3.99 N/A

23 Lindt Lindor Bags 123-130g LPE $6.75 N/A

24 Macleans Protect Mint Toothpaste 170g $1.99 $1.17 per 100g

25 Maggi Cup Noodles 58-65g $1.25 N/A

26 McCain Flavour Boss Pizza 490-540g $5.99 N/A

27 Menz JeliChocs 130g (NEW) $2.25 $1.73 per 100g

28 Mission Pizza Base 400g $3.99 $1.00 per 100g

29 Monster Energy Drink 500mL 4pk $6.99 $3.50 per 1L

30 Morning Sun Muesli 650g LPE $3.49 54¢ per 100g

31 My Dog Tray 100g $1.00 $1.00 per 100g

32 Nestle Condensed Milk 395-410g $2.99 N/A

33 Nestle Milo Cereal Protein 600g $3.99 67¢ per 100g

34 On the Menu Frozen Meal 260g $1.99 77¢ per 100g

35 Palmolive Naturals/Antibacterial Liquid Soap Pump 250mL $1.99 80¢ per 100mL

36 Powerade Sports Drink 1L $2.99 $2.99 per 1L

37 President Cheese 200g LPE $6.00 $30.00 per 1kg

38 Pringles Chips 134g $2.99 $2.23 per 100g

39 Red Bull Energy Drink 250mL LPE $2.49 $9.96 per 1L

40 Safcol Responsibly Fished Tuna 425g $3.49 $8.21 per 1kg

41 San Remo Pasta 375/500g $2.25 N/A

42 Sara Lee Cheesecake/Tiramisu 360-415g $4.99 N/A

43 Schwarzkopf Taft Hair Mousse/Gel/Spray 200/250g $3.99 N/A

44 Sealord Frozen Fish 300-480g $6.99 N/A

45 Tibaldi Signature Ham off the Bone 120g LPE $3.75 $31.25 per 1kg

46 Twisties/Burger Rings/Toobs/Cheetos 125-270g $3.49 N/A
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47 U by Kotex Pads/Tampons 10-16pk LPE $4.00 N/A

48 Uncle Tobys Le Snak 12pk/Muesli Bars Value 15pk $5.49 N/A

49 Vita-Cee Juice 2L (POT) $3.99 $2.00 per 1L

50 William's Bread 800-900g (POT) LPE $3.99 N/A

51 YoPRO Perform Yoghurt 175g $1.49 85¢ per 100g
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